
Empowering the next generation
to shape the future

M.Com
Eligibility : Graduates in any discipline or equivalence from a

recognised university are eligible for admission to the M.Com. Programme.

Course CodeCourse CodeCourse Code stTitle of the Course (1  Semester )stTitle of the Course (1  Semester )stTitle of the Course (1  Semester ) CreditsCreditsCreditsNo.No.No.

1

2

3

4

MCO-01

MCO-04

MCO-05

MCO-021

6

6

6

4

Course CodeCourse CodeCourse Code thTitle of the Course (4  Semester )thTitle of the Course (4  Semester )thTitle of the Course (4  Semester ) CreditsCreditsCreditsNo.No.No.

1

2

3

IBO-01

IBO- 06

MCOP-01

6

6

6

Course CodeCourse CodeCourse Code ndTitle of the Course (2  Semester )ndTitle of the Course (2  Semester )ndTitle of the Course (2  Semester ) CreditsCreditsCreditsNo.No.No.

1

2

3

4

MCO-06

MCO-022

MCO-023 

MCO-024 

6

6

6

4

Course CodeCourse CodeCourse Code rdTitle of the Course (3  Semester )rdTitle of the Course (3  Semester )rdTitle of the Course (3  Semester ) CreditsCreditsCreditsNo.No.No.

1

2

3

4

MCO-03 

MCO-07

IBO-02

MCO-015

6

6

6

4

Organization Theory and Behavior 

Business Environment

Accounting for Managerial Decisions

Managerial Economics 

International Business Environment

International Business Finance

Project

Marketing Management

Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 

Strategic Management

Business Ethics and CSR

Research Methodology & Statistical Analysis 

Financial Management

International Marketing Management 

 (New Course) India’s Foreign Trade and Investment

E Q D C /ecgseducation   K www.ecgservices.net   k info@ecgservices.net

Contact UsApproved By International Bodies

Jeddah : +966 553024304
Riyadh : +966 530903511


	Page 1

