





M.Com

Eligibility: Graduates in any discipline or equivalence from a recognised university are eligible for admission to the M.Com. Programme.

No.	Course Code	Title of the Course (1 st Semester)	Credits
1	MCO-01	Organization Theory and Behavior	6
2	MCO-04	Business Environment	6
3	MCO-05	Accounting for Managerial Decisions	6
4	MCO-021	Managerial Economics	4

No.	Course Code	Title of the Course (2 nd Semester)	Credits
1	MCO-06	Marketing Management	6
2	MCO-022	Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications	6
3	MCO-023	Strategic Management	6
4	MCO-024	Business Ethics and CSR	4

No.	Course Code	Title of the Course (3 rd Semester)	Credits
1	MCO-03	Research Methodology & Statistical Analysis	6
2	MCO-07	Financial Management	6
3	IBO-02	International Marketing Management	6
4	MCO-015	(New Course) India's Foreign Trade and Investment	4

No.	Course Code	Title of the Course (4 th Semester)	Credits
1	IBO-01	International Business Environment	6
2	IBO- 06	International Business Finance	6
3	MCOP-01	Project	6

(f) ^(a) **(in)** / ecgseducation (

www.ecgservices.net

■ info@ecgservices.net

Approved By International Bodies













Jeddah: +966 553024304 Riyadh: +966 530903511